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COUNTRY DATA 

Income: UMI LDC: No SID:  No Natl dialogue in GEF-7:  No 

Operational and 
Political Focal Point: 

Mr. Erik Grigoryan 
Minister 
Ministry of Nature Protection 

 

GEF-7 ALLOCATIONS AND COMMITMENTS 

GEF-7 STAR 

 Total Climate Change Biodiversity Land Degradation 

Allocation ($m) 7.45 1.31 2.00 4.14 

… of which available ($m|%) 4.25 0.61|47% 2|100% 1.64|40% 

… of which utilized ($m|%) 3.2 0.7| 53% 0| 0% 2.50| 60% 

ADDITIONAL GEF-7 RESOURCES 

By focal area & type (nb|$m)  Least Developed Countries Fund (LDCF) 

Impact Program incentive 0 | 0 Approved | Allocation ($m|$m) NA 

Chemical and waste 0 | 0 Special Climate Change Fund (SCCF) 

International water (regional) 0 | 0 ($m) NA 

Enabling Activity 1 | 0.38 Small Grant Program  

CBIT 1 | 1.08 Allocation ($m) 0.35 

 

ONGOING PORTFOLIO OF PROJECTS 

PORTFOLIO DISTRIBUTION 

By project type (number) By focal area (%) National Regional By agency (%) National Regional 

Full-sized project 7 Climate Change 12.46 48.95 UNDP 63.91 0 

– of which child | regional  0 | 3 Biodiversity 10.87 0 World Bank 0 0 

Medium-sized project 5 Land Degradation 22.84 0 UNIDO 8.13 51.05 

– of which child | regional    0 | 0 International Water 0 0 UNEP  5.12 6.41 

Enabling Activity/CBIT 4 | 0 Chemical & Waste 32.21 51.05 IFAD 22.84 0 

  Multi-focal area 21.62 0 EBRD 0 42.54 

GEF-managed trust funds  Small Grant Program in GEF-6  

Least Developed Countries Fund (nb | $m) 0 | 0 Active grants (nb) 19  

Special Climate Change Fund (nb | $m) 0 | 0 $m amount (core | STAR | upgraded) 0.95 | 0.63 | -  

PORTFOLIO PERFORMANCE (excludes Enabling Activities) 

 Size Key Performance Indicators Projects rated satisfactorily 

 
Project 
number 

Value 
($m) 

Co-financing 
(1:X) 

Disbursement 
rate (%) 

Average age 
(year) 

Implementation 
progress (%) 

Development 
outcomes (%) 

National 9 17.24 1:5 47 4.73 44 44 

Regional 3 35.26 1:7 28 3.95 100 100 
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Projects under preparation or recently endorsed/approved   

GEFID  Name  
Trust fund 

/ phase  Project type  

GEF financing 
amount  

(regional project 
amount, if 

applicable)  

Focal area  
Lead 

Agency  Status  

ACTUAL DATE  DEADLINES  

Approval  
Endorsement 
submission  

Submission.  Endorsement  

10280 

Transition Towards Electric Mobility in 
Armenia—As part of Global Programme 
to Support Countries with the Shift to 
Electric Mobility 

GET/GEF-7 
MSP 

(child project) 
700,000  Climate 

Change 
UNEP 

Council 
Approved 

5/14/2019    

10138 
Building Armenia’s national transparency 
framework under Paris Agreement 

GET/GEF-7 MSP  1,084,050  
Climate 
Change 

UNDP 

CEO 
Endorsement 

Reviewed - PM 
Recommended 

4/17/2019 11/27/2019 12/16/2019 4/16/2020 

10365 

Implementation of Armenia’s LDN 
commitments through sustainable land 
management and restoration of degraded 
landscapes 

GET/GEF-7 FSP  2,500,000  
Land 

Degradation 
FAO 

Council 
Approved 

12/12/2019  12/11/2020 6/11/2021 

10050 
Upscaling of Global Forest Watch in 
Caucasus Region 

GET/GEF-6 MSP 972,604 Biodiversity UNEP CEO Approved  09/11/2019   

10639 
Support to Preparation of the Fourth 
National Biosafety Reports to the 
Cartagena Protocol on Biosafety 

GET/GEF-7 EA 1,507,000 Biodiversity UNEP 
CEO Approval 

Request  
 07/22/2020   

10145 Armenia's Third Biennial Update Report 
to the UNFCCC 

GET/GEF-7 EA 
 385,440  

Climate 
Change 

UNDP CEO Approved 3/1/2019 1/24/2019   
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Ongoing projects under implementation  

GEFI
D  Name  

Trust 
fund / 
phase  

Proje
ct 

type  

National 
grant  

Regional 
/ global 
grant  

Focal Area  
Lead Age

ncy  

Implem-
entation 
Progress 

rating  

Develop-
ment Outc
ome rating  

Disburse
ment (%)

  

DATES  

Agency 
appro-

val.  

1st  
disburse-

ment  

Mid Term 
Review  

Terminal 
Evalua-

tion  

Finan-
cial Closur

e  

5038 
Implementation of BAT and BEP for Reduction of UP-
POPs Releases from Open Burning Sources in Armenia 

GET/G
EF-5 

MSP 853,000 
- Chemicals 

and Waste 
UNIDO S S 99% 

05/07/2
015 

07/28/20
15 

   

4737 
Elimination of Obsolete Pesticide Stockpiles and 
addressing POPs Contaminated Sites within a Sound 
Chemicals Management Framework in Armenia 

GET/G
EF-5 

FSP 4,700,000 
- 

Chemicals 
and Waste 

UNDP MU MU 16% 
05/26/2

015 
07/01/20

15 
06/30/20

18 
  

4742 Green Urban Lighting 
GET/G
EF-5 

FSP 1,600,000 
- Climate 

Change 
UNDP S S 100% 

11/15/2
013 

01/22/20
14 

07/08/20
16 

07/16/20
18 

06/07/201
9 

5353 
Mainstreaming Sustainable Land and Forest 
Management in Dry Mountain Landscapes 

GET/G
EF-5 

FSP 2,977,169 
- Multi Focal 

Area 
UNDP MS MS 64% 

12/24/2
015 

02/18/20
16 

06/02/20
18 

  

8005 
Infrastructure and Rural Finance Support Programme 
(IRFSP) - Sustainable Land Management for Increased 
Productivity in Armenia (SLMIP)  

GET/G
EF-6 

FSP 3,937,500 
- Land 

Degradatio
n 

IFAD U U 29% 
11/30/2

015 
11/29/20

16 
11/11/20

18 
  

5716 

Generate Global Environmental Benefits through 
Environmental Education and Raising Awareness of 
Stakeholders  

GET/G
EF-5 

MSP 750,000 

- 
Multi Focal 
Area 

UNDP         

5145 GEF UNIDO Cleantech Programme for SMEs 
GET/G
EF-5 

MSP 547,946 
- Climate 

Change 
UNIDO         

3945 
Catalyzing Financial Sustainability of Armenia's 
Protected Areas System 

GET/G
EF-4 

MSP 990,000 
- 

Biodiversity UNDP         

5483 

Enhancing Livelihoods in Rural Communities through 
Mainstreaming and Strengthening Agricultural 
Biodiversity Conservation and Utilization 

GET/G
EF-5 

MSP 883,242 

- 
Biodiversity UNEP S S 89% 

12/01/2
015 

03/16/20
16 

06/01/20
18 

  

5300 
Regional Demonstration Project for Coordinated 
Management of ODS and POPs Disposal in Ukraine, 
Belarus, Kazakhstan and Armenia 

GET/G
EF-5 

FSP  
18,000,00

0 
Chemicals 
& Waste 

UNIDO S S 3% 
05/15/2

017 
01/30/20

18 
   

4909 

Stabilizing GHG Emmissions from Road Transport 
Through Doubling Of Global Vehicle Fuel 
Economy:Regional Implementation of the Global Fuel 
Economy Initiative(GFEI) 

GET/G
EF-5 

FSP  2,261,819 Climate 
Change 

UNEP S S 99% 
06/18/2

014 
 

08/07/20
14 
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GEFI
D  Name  

Trust 
fund / 
phase  

Project 
type  

Nationa
l grant  

Regional 
/ global 
grant  

Focal Area  Lead Age
ncy  

Implem-
entation P
rogress rat

ing  

Develop-
ment Outc
ome rating  

Disburse
ment (%)

  

DATES  
Agency 
appro-

val.  

1st  
disburse
-ment  

Mid 
Term 

Review  

Terminal 
Evalua-

tion  

Finan-
cial Cl
osure  

5641 
Armenia’s First Biennial Update Report 2014 to the 
UNFCCC 

GET/G
EF-5 

EA 
 

$352,00
0  

- 
Climate 
Change 
Mitigation 

UNDP   100%  
05/14/2
014 

   

5866 Minamata Convention Initial Assessment in Armenia 
GET/G
EF-6 

EA 
 

$200,00
0  

- 
Chemicals 
and Waste 

UNIDO   99%      

9047 Regional: Green Logistics Program 
GET/G
EF-6 

FSP - 
15,000,00

0 
Climate 
Change 

EBRD MS S 47% 
02/22/2
016 

07/14/2
017 

   

9474 
Development of Armenia’s Fourth National 
Communication to the UNFCCC and Second Biennial 
Report 

GET/G
EF-6 

EA 
$852,00

0   
- 

Climate 
Change 
Mitigation 

UNDP   55%  
11/15/2
016 

   

  
 


